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Women / 2 / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brynlee Silverman149
Eagle

9.375 9.275 9.5009.500 37.650
3 2 3 4 1 

1 

Ryleigh Hansen146
Eagle

9.500 9.025 9.4759.575 37.575
1 4 1 5 2 

2 

June Waters153
Impact

9.275 9.175 9.5509.375 37.375
8 3 5 1T 3 

3 

Sophie Gordon145
Eagle

9.200 9.300 9.3259.275 37.100
9T 1 7T 9T 4 

4 

Joslynn Pillittere148
Eagle

9.450 8.575 9.5509.300 36.875
2 8 6 1T 5 

5 

Darcie Kowis156
K2 Academy

9.300 8.550 9.4009.425 36.675
5T 9 4 6 6 

6 

Kathryn Neher164
TCG

9.000 9.000 9.0009.550 36.550
17 5T 2 15T 7T

7T

Charlotte Crump155
K2 Academy

9.200 8.950 9.3509.050 36.550
9T 7 14 8 7T

7T

Malia Lorick151
Impact

9.325 8.400 9.5259.225 36.475
4 11T 10T 3 9 

9 

Kathryn Bauroth144
Eagle

9.300 9.000 9.3758.775 36.450
5T 5T 19 7 10 

10 

Bella Rue152
Impact

9.100 8.450 9.3009.000 35.850
13T 10 15 11 11 

11 

Bethany Williams158
K2 Academy

9.150 7.850 9.2509.275 35.525
11T 17T 7T 12 12 

12 

Ashlyn Carroll154
K2 Academy

9.100 8.125 8.9009.275 35.400
13T 16 7T 17 13 

13 

Mila Morris147
Eagle

9.300 7.850 9.3258.825 35.300
5T 17T 18 9T 14 

14 

Reagan Walker157
K2 Academy

9.100 7.775 9.2009.175 35.250
13T 20 12 13 15 

15 

Harper McDanal163
TCG

9.150 8.300 8.6009.125 35.175
11T 13 13 18 16 

16 

Lyla Hargrove161
TCG

8.950 8.400 9.0508.750 35.150
18 11T 20 14 17 

17 

Rebecca Hernandez150
Impact

9.050 7.800 9.0008.850 34.700
16 19 16T 15T 18 

18 

Abigail Garretson160
TCG

8.700 8.200 8.3009.225 34.425
20 14T 10T 22 19 

19 

Jaylee Rye165
TCG

8.600 8.200 8.4508.850 34.100
21 14T 16T 20 20 

20 

Helaina Jonker162
TCG

8.800 7.350 8.3258.250 32.725
19 21 21T 21 21 

21 

Lily Braucht159
TCG

5.800 7.300 8.5508.250 29.900
22 22 21T 19 22 

22 
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